

Donation Item:

2021 NAC Joe Chabot Memorial Silent Auction Donation Form

(Proceeds to benefit NAC educational programs)
The NAC is a "501C6" Organization – Tax ID #362025658
Donations do not qualify as tax deductible under current IRS rulings

The NAC Silent Auction will be held as part of The 2021 Concession & Hospitality Expo at the Hyatt Regency Dallas at 6 PM on Wednesday evening October 27, 2021

• Please complete this form and e-mail to Dan Herrle no later than October 15th, 2021.

Dan Herrle
 E-mail:
 dherrle@National-Amusements.com

 Please ship all Tickets, Certificates and other small items that can be transported easily directly to Dan Herrle

National Amusements 846 University Ave Norwood, MA 02062-9108 Attn: Dan Herrle 781-349-4387

• IMPORTANT - Send a photo of any larger items to Dan at the email above.

A program change for this year. In order to maximize the value of donations and bids, we will not receive any shipped items, but will rather provide you with a winner's name for direct shipment.

Donation Value:	Projected delivery date:
Donor Name:	Company Name:
Address:	
E-mail:	Phone#
Shipment Method:	Tracking #
Your contribution of silent auction items will be noted at the Auction and on flyers listing Auction items. Thank you from the entire NAC Silent Auction Committee	
This box is for Auction Use Only: Date Donation Received:	

National Association of Concessionaires · 180 N. Michigan Avenue Suite 2215· Chicago, IL 60601 · (312) 236-3858 · (312) 236-7809 fax · www.NAConline.org · info@NAConline.org